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Description : Sea Clean 80L 2-motor wet and dry vacuum cleaner

Function wet and dry
Capacity 80L

Power 2000w
Voltage 220V

Length of the cable 8m

Hose diameter @40mm
Packing: IPC 63%x63%x120cm

\V4 ectrolux Macedonia
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Seaclean Vacuum Cleaner SC-151

SC-151

Description : Sea Clean 15L wet and dry vacuum cleaner

Function

Capacity

Power

Voltage

Length of the cable
Hose diameter
Packing: IPC

wet and dry
15L

1000W

220V

7m

@36mm
43.8x43.8x65cm
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Seaclean Vacuum Cleaner SC-301

SC-301

Description : Sea Clean 15L wet and dry vacuum cleaner

Function wet and dry
Capacity 30L

Power 1000W

Voltage 220V

Length of the cable m

Hose diameter @40mm

Packing: IPC 43.8%x43.8x83.5cm

V ectrolux Macedonia
Bitola/Europc www.clectrolux.mk www.clektroluks.mk www.clektroluks.cu
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Seaclean Vacuum Cleaner SC-802J

Description : Sea Clean 80L 2-motor wet and dry vacuum cleaner

Function

Capacity

Power

Voltage

Length of the cable
Hose diameter
Packing: IPC

wet and dry
8oL

2000W

220V

8m

@40mm
63x59%x116cm
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Description : Sea Clean 60L 2-motor wet and dry vacuum cleaner

Function

Capacity

Power

Voltage

Length of the cable
Hose diameter
Packing: IPC

wet and dry
60L

2000W

220V

8m

@40mm
63x59%109cm
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Description : Sea Clean 60L 2-motor wet and dry vacuum cleaner

Function wet and dry
Capacity 60L

Power 2000w
Voltage 220V

Length of the cable 8m

Hose diameter @40mm
Packing: IPC 63x63x104cm
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SC-603J-2

Description : Sea Clean 60L 2-motor wet and dry vacuum cleaner

Function wet and dry
Capacity 60L

Power 2000w

Voltage 220V

Length of the cable 8m

Hose diameter @40mm

Packing: IPC 62.5%x59%x101.5cm
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Seaclean Vacuum Cleaner SC-604

SC-604

Description : Sea Clean 90L 2-motor wet and dry vacuum cleaner

Function

Capacity

Power

Voltage

Length of the cable
Hose diameter
Packing: IPC

wet and dry
90L

2000W

220V

8m

@40mm
59x51%99.5cm
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Seaclean Vacuum Cleaner SC-301B

SC-301B

Description : Sea Clean 30L wet and dry vacuum cleaner

Function wet and dry
Capacity 30L

Power 1000W

Voltage 220V

Length of the cable m

Hose diameter @40mm
Packing: IPC 43.5%43.5x81cm
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Seaclean Vacuum Cleaner SC-101

SC-101

Description: Sea clean 10L Super Lower-noise Dry Vacuum Cleaner

Function
Capacity

Power

Voltage

Height

Tank diameter
Mode of cooling
Air flow rate
Vacuum suction
Length of the cable
Hose diameter
Packing:

dry

10L
1000W
220V
32CM
@345mm
Circulating air cooling
48 L/S
210mbar
7m
@36mm
38*38*55cm
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